Name and Address of Contractor: DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT S UPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.

MUSTER ROLL

A-40,Pochanpur Extn, Gali No. 1,Sector-23,Dwarka,

New Delhi-110077.

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at DLF JASOLA TOWER (B )NEW DELHI

FORM XVI

[(SEE RULE 78(1)(A)(I)I

Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on:DLF JASOLA TOWER B NEW DELHI

Name & Address of Principal Emplyoyer : CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD.

For the month of SEPTEMBER'2019

5.No | WORKMEN Name Father's Name SEX 3/ 4/5(6(7|8 10(11|12|13(14|15(16|17|18(19(20|21|22(23 /24| 25|26 27|28 29(30 Tatat o Wandty O [ 1444 s m.“_,_.
1 |AMODKUMARSINGH  PRADEEP SINGH M PWQP|P|P|WQ P/ /P P|/PWQP P(P/PIPWOP|P| P PIPIPWAP|P 25| 5 (0| 0|30
2 |CHOTUKUMARMANDAL  |BADHU MANDAL M P(PWOP P|P P(PWOP|P|P P|{ P WO P PIP/P PWQP P|P|P 26 | 4 |0 0|30
3 [PAWAN KUMAR JAGAT KISHORE SINGH | M P/ P|P|PWQP P/ P|P|PWQP P PP PWOQP|P|P|P|P|PWOQP|P 26 (4 /10| 0|30
4 |MEGHU RAY LAL BAHADUR RAY ™ PWQP|P|P|A P WQ P P|P P WQ P P/ PP PWOQP PP P|P 25 [ 4 |01 |29
5 |SANJAYKUMARSINGH  [DAMODAR SINGH ™ WQ P P|P|P|P WO P P|P| P|P wWQ P | P P PlA|A|A|A|A|AlA|A 19| 3 (0| 8 |22
6 |SURENDRA KUMAR SOMPAL SHARMA m P/P/A|P|lPWQ A|/P|P|P|PW(Q P/P/P/P PWOQP|P|(P P|P|P|P|A 22 | 4 |0| 4 |26

For Dous Brain Management Supprt Services Put. Lid.

Authorised Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON

Principal Employer's CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PROERTY MANAGEMENT CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD.,
Address DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA

Nature and Location DLF JASOLA TOWER (B) NEW DELHI

FORM XVII [SEE RULE 77(1)(A)(})]

Firm PF Number DL/CPM/000380860
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100

Salary / Wages Register for the month of September, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.LC. 1.TAX Stamp
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE | C.L. W.P. | CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. WASH  MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. | WASH MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MIsc2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1[AMOD KUMAR SINGH 16962 0] 25.00 0.00 16962 0 0 2035 0
PRDEEP SINGH 0 1413 500  0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0
DB3605 |SUPERVISOR 0 1467/ 000  0.00 0 1467 0 0 ) By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/ 100081296951 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
6913662626 19842.00 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 17658.00
2| CHOTU KUMAR MANDAL 15400 0] 26.00 0.00 15400 0 0 1848 0
BADHU MANDAL 0 1283 400 0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0
DB3607 |CLEANER 0 1332| 000 0.0 0 1332 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100709167159 0 o/ 000 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 7 RIS U 7
6925320471 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 16031.00
3| PAWAN KUMAR 16962 0| 26.00 0.00 16962 0 0 2035 0
JAGAT KISHORE SINGH 0 1413 400 0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0
DB3608 |RAS 0 1467| 0.00  0.00 0 1467 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100270717150 0 0] 000 3000 0 0 0 0 0 e sn=
6921359943 1984200 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 17658.00
4| MEDHU RAY 15400 0| 25.00 000 14887 0 0 1786 0
LAL BAHADUR RAY 0 1283| 4.00  0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 0
DB3609 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 100 0 1288 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100622395734 0 0| 000 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
6924709477 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 15498.00
5| SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 15400 0] 19.00 0.0 11293 0 0 1355 0
DAMODAR SINGH 0 1283 3.00 000 0 941 0 100.00 0
DB3613 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 800 0 977 0 0 0
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761585989 0 0 0.00 22.00 0 0 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
2011746314 18015.00 0.00 0 13211 0.00 1455.00 11756.00
6| SURENDRA KUMAR 15400 0] 22.00 0.0 13347 0 0 1602 0
SOMPAL SHARMA 0 1283 400  0.00 0 1112 0 118.00 0
DB3614 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00  4.00 0 1154 0 0 0 By Bank Transfer
DL/CPM/38086/ 100372885838 0 0 0.00  26.00 0 0 0 0 0
6923471891 18015.00 0.00 0 15613 0.00 1720.00

For Dous Brain Management Support Services Pt. Ltd For Dous B

Autherised Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,

DLF JASOLA TOWER (B) NEW DELHI

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XiX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page Na. : 1
_ Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1| AMOD KUMAR SINGH 16962 0| 25.00 0.00 16962 0 0 2035 0 1250
PRDEEP SINGH 0 1413 5.00 0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0 785
DB3605 |SUPERVISOR 0 1467 0.00 0.00 0 1467 0 0 0 644.87
DL/CPM/38086/ 100081296951 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6913662626 01/01/2018 19842.00 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 2679.87 17658.00 |05/10/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVTLTD., DLF JASOLA TOWER (B) NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL wW.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. LTAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.l.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2 | GHOTSKUIMAR MANDAL 45400 04 2668 .L.00 458480 -0 4 4848 0 1250
BADHU MANDAL 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1283 o] 136.00 0 598
DB3607 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 0.00 0 1332 0 0 0 585.49
DL/CPM/38086/ 100709167159 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6925320471 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 18015 0.00 1984.00 2433.49 16031.00 (05/10/2019

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD,, For Dous Brain Management ouppoit oCmvices Fv

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON \\\.
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) AUiAS8G Signalory
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Do%g m_oswnom.:v_oﬁq Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. I.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
3| PAWAN KUMAR 16962 0| 26.00 0.00 16962 0 0 2035 0 1250
JAGAT KISHORE SINGH 0 1413 4.00 0.00 0 1413 0 149.00 0] 785
DB3608 |RAS 0 1467 0.00 0.00 0 1467 0 0 0 644.87
DL/CPM/38086/ 100270717150 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6921359943 01/01/2018 19842.00 0.00 0 19842 0.00 2184.00 2679.87 17658.00 |05/10/2019




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSIPVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON

DLF JASOLA TOWER (B) NEW DELHI

DELHI

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No.: 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPLALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA BONUS H.D. CH | HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. I.TAX | Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
4| MEDHU RAY 15400 0| 25.00 0.00 14887 0 0 1786 0 1240
LAL BAHADUR RAY 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1240 0 131.00 0 546
DB3609 |CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 1.00 0 1288 0 0 0 565.99
DL/CPM/ 38086/ 100622395734 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
imwmﬁowﬁﬂ 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 17415 0.00 1917.00 2351.99 15498.00 |05/10/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD., DLF JASOLA TOWER (B) NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI PVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XIX SEE RULE 78(1)(B) Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL wW.D. S.L BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1. TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
5 | SALLLAY KIDJAR SINGH 15400 W4 d800 . L-00 44293 @ 9 1385 =0 941
DAMODAR SINGH 0 1283 3.00 0.00 0 941 0 100.00 0 414
DB3613 CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 8.00 0 977 0 0 0 429.36
DL/CPM/38086/ 100761585989 0 0 0.00 22.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2011746314 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 13211 0.00 1455.00 1784.36 11756.00 |05/10/2019
For Dous Brp i,
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSIPVT LTD., DLF BLD 8 TOWER C 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of September, 2019 FORM XiX SEE RULE 78(1)(B)
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC SPL.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC SPL.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
6 | SURENDRA KUMAR 15400 0| 22.00 0.00 13347 0 0 1602 0 1112
SOMPAL SHARMA 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1112 0 118.00 0 490
DB3614 CLEANER 0 1332 0.00 4.00 0 1154 0 0 0 507.42 .
DL/CPM/38086/ 100372885838 0 0 0.00 26.00 0 0 0 0 0 _no_. Oocw.g in gm:w@mao:ﬂ mcbvo: Senvig
6923471891 01/01/2018 18015.00 0.00 0 15613 0.00 1720.00 n;ow.anw 13893.00 |05/10/2019

Autherised Signato
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT

CustomerName |5 ppORT Account No :201000941638 Nﬁﬂ%ﬁ%\%ﬂ& mwﬁm%%

From Date 07-Oct-19 To Date 09-Oct-19

Bank Reference Value Date M_.w.ﬂ_zmwo:o: Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

356699956 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 19:24:21 |Credit NEFT RETURN/000218181697/ACCOUNT 8287.00 234803.43
DOES NOT EXIS/SHIRAJUL
HOQUE/SBINP19282013288/

'000218181828 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:23 |Debit N/DB222091019 /SAFIKUL ISLAM 9608.00 226516.43
/INDBN09102024085/

'000218181827 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:22 |Debit N/DB4755091019 /SURENDR 7589.00 236124.43
CHAUHA/INDBN09102024084/

‘000218181826 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:22 |Debit N/DB4663091019 /MAHENDRA 7589.00 243713.43
/INDBN09102024083/

'000218181825 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:21 |Debit N/DB4170091019 /CHUNNA KUMAR 8512.00 251302.43
/INDBN09102024082/

'000218181822 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:21 |Debit N/DB4084091019 /NURABATA 4479.00 259814.43
MANDA/INDBN09102024079/

‘000218181824 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:20 |Debit N/DB4401091019 /HABIBUL 9715.00 264293.43
ISLAM/INDBN03102024081/

'000218181823 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:20 |Debit N/DB2913091019 /AMINUR ALI 10588.00 274008.43
/INDBN09102024080/

'000218181820 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:20 |Debit N/DB1913091019 /JALIL ALI 10588.00 284596.43
/INDBN09102024077/

‘000218181814 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:19 |Debit N/DB4463091019 /HAREJ ALl 14461.00 295184.43
/INDBN09102024073/

‘000218181813 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:19 |Debit N/DB3492091019 /BODIYOD JAMAL 9246.00 309645.43
/INDBN09102024072/

'000218181811 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:18 |Debit N/DB3586091019 /JALIA MIA 9929.00 318891.43
/INDBN09102024070/

'000218181808 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:18 |Debit N/DB3343091019 /DULAL SEKH 12789.00 328820.43
/INDBN09102024068/

'000218181806 09 Oct 2019 ‘09-OCT-19 17:08:17 |Debit N/DB2991091019 /MONOWAR 10259.00 341609.43
HUSSAI/INDBN0S102024067/

'000218181800 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:17 |Debit N/DB3162091019 /CHALIRAJA 1823.00 351868.43
/INDBN09102024064/

'000218181804 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:16 |Debit N/DB3265091019 /RAFIKUL 11246.00 353691.43
/INDBN08102024066/

'000218181803 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:16 | Debit N/DB1840091019 /ABU BAKKAR 8100.00 364937.43
/INDBN09102024065/

'000218181797 09 Oct 2019 '09-OCT-19 17:08:16 | Debit N/DB2018091019 /SAJAN SINGH 2832.00 373037.43
/INDBN09102024062/




5581077.43 ]

'000217827307 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:54 | Debit N/DB2369071019 /SANTOSH 12678.00
PRASHA/INDBNO7101687914/ |

'000217827300 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:54 | Debit N/DB2359071019 /SURYA PRAKASH 14306.00 5593755.43
/INDBNO07101687911/

'000217827297 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:53 | Debit N/DB2357071019 /RITIL YADAV 12540.00 5608061.43
/INDBN07101687909/

'000217827293 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:53 | Debit N/DB3605071019 /AMOD KUMAR 17658.00 562060143
SININDBNQ7101687907/ —

'000217827289 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:52 | Debit N/DB2355071019_ /PANKAJ KUMAR 12678.00 5638259.43
S/INDBN07101687905/

'000217827286 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:52 | Debit N/DB3612071019 /SUBODH KUMAR 17069.00 5650937.43
S/INDBN07101687900/

‘000217827283 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:52 | Debit N/DB215071019 /RAKESH 12678.00 5668006.43
/INDBN07101687899/

'000217827277 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:51 | Debit N/DB3611071019 /SUMIT SINGH 16480.00 5680684.43
RA/INDBN07101687896/

'000217827272 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:51 | Debit N/DB214071019  /RAJESH 12678.00 5697164.43
/INDBN07101687893/

'000217827269 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 | Debit N/DB3610071019 /JOGENDRA 17658.00 5709842.43
SINGH/INDBN07101687892/

'000217827264 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 |Debit N/DB3606071019 /SHATROHAN 16031.00 5727500.43
SHAH/INDBN07101687889/

'000217827260 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:50 | Debit N/DB1950071019 /VIJAY KUMAR 12678.00 5743531.43
/INDBNO07101687884/

‘000217827256 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:49 | Debit N/DB3604071019 /JITENDRA 15498.00 5756209.43
/INDBN07101687883/

'000217827253 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:49 | Debit N/DB1685071019  /PANKAJ KUMAR 12678.00 5771707.43
P/INDBNO7101687882/

'000217827249 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:48 | Debit N/DB3603071019 /DEVID LAKRA 16031.00 5784385.43
/INDBNO07101687879/

'000217827243 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:48 | Debit N/DB143071019 \mw_.>m>z_ 12678.00 5800416.43
ANDBNO710TESYSTS:

'000217827239 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:47 | Debit N/DB1133071019 /MANISH BHATT 15498.00 5813094.43
/INDBN07101687872/

'000217827237 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:47 |Debit N/DB1356071019 /SHAILENDRA 14799.00 5828592.43
PAN/INDBN07101687870/

'000217827233 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:47 |Debit N/DB4362071019 /RAM AWDH 9597.00 5843391.43
/INDBN07101687868/

'000217827227 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 | Debit N/DB1335071019 /AMOD KUMAR 15360.00 5852988.43
SRI/INDBN07101687864/

'000217827221 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 |Debit N/DB2580071019 /LAKHAN 11386.00 5868348.43
BHOKATA/INDBNQ7101687860/

'000217827219 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:46 |Debit N/DB1257071019 /RADHEY SHYAM 10852.00 5879734.43
/INDBNO7101687857/

‘000217827218 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:45 | Debit N/DB1793071019 /SANTOSH KUMAR 12423.00 5890586.43
/INDBN07101687856/

'000217827212 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:45 | Debit N/DB3566071019 /DEVRAJ 6804.00 5903009.43
/INDBN07101687853/

'000217827207 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:44 | Debit N/DB1604071019 /ARUN KUMAR 11299.00 5909813.43
/INDBNO07101687852/

'000217827204 07 Oct 2019 ‘07-OCT-19 14:03:44 | Debit N/DB3240071019 /LAVKUSH 9826.00 5921112.43

/INDBN07101687850/
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‘000217827193 07 Oct 2019 '07-0OCT-19 14:03:44 | Debit N/DB3166071019 /SHIV KUMAR 6804.00 5930938.43
/INDBN07101687839/ )

'000217827195 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:43 | Debit N/DB1535071019 /NARENDRA 10417.00 5937742.43
KUMAR/INDBNO7101687844/

'000217827187 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:43 | Debit N/DB2724071019 /VISHRAM 7814.00 5948159.43
/INDBN07101687837/

'000217827185 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:42 | Debit N/DB1522071019 /MAHESH 11386.00 59565973.43
CHANDRA/INDBNO07101687836/

‘000217827178 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:42 | Debit N/DB358071019 /HARPAL SINGH 12711.00 5967359.43
/INDBN07101687832/

‘000217827175 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:41 |Debit N/DB1517071019 /TAPAS OJHA 9929.00 5980070.43
/INDBNO7101687831/

'000217827173 07 Oct 2019 '07-0OCT-19 14:03:41 | Debit N/DB357071019 /AJAY KUMAR 13149.00 5989999.43
SHA/INDBNO7101687828/

'000217827171 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:41 | Debit N/DB1505071019 /YOGRAJ 10776.00 6003148.43
/INDBN07101687827/

‘000217827167 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:40 | Debit N/DB4617071019 /NITISH KUMAR 14961.00 6013924.43
/INDBN07101687823/

'000217827163 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:40 | Debit N/DB903071019 /MANTU 15499.00 6028885.43
/INDBNO7101687820/

‘000217827161 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:39 [Debit N/DB4102071019 /AMRENDRA 17658.00 6044384.43
KUMAR/INDBN07101687816/

'000217827155 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:39 | Debit N/DB3617071019 /SANTOSH KUMAR 17658.00 6062042.43
/INDBN07101687813/

‘000217827153 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:39 | Debit N/DB915071019 /RAJEEV KUMAR 13116.00 6079700.43
/INDBNO7101687810/

'000217827149 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:38 | Debit N/DB320071019 /LOKENDRA 17069.00 6092816.43
/INDBN07101687806/

'000217827144 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:38 | Debit N/DB3616071019 /DEVENDER 17069.00 6109885.43
KUMAR/INDBNO7101687802/

‘000217827136 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:38 | Debit N/DB35397071019 /ANGAD RAY 17658.00 6126954.43

) THNBBNOTIOT887795/ ]

‘000217827140 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:37 |Debit N/DB3615071019 /MUNNA SINGH 16031.00 6144612.43
/INDBNO7101687798/

‘000217827132 07 Oct 2019 ‘07-OCT-19 14:03:37 | Debit N/DB2492071019 /VIRENDER 15499.00 6160643.43
/INDBN07101687793/

‘000217827130 07 Oct 2019 ‘07-0CT-19 14:03:36 | Debit N/DB3614071019 /SURNDRA KUMAR 13893.00 6176142.43
/INDBNO7101687791/

‘000217827125 07 Oct 2019 '07-0OCT-19 14:03:36 | Debit N/DB1484071019 /MUNNA 16032.00 6190035.43
/INDBN0O7101687788/

'000217827121 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:35 |Debit N/DB3613071019 /SANJAY KUMAR 11756.00 6206067.43
S/INDBNO7101687785/

‘000217827119 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:35 |Debit N/DB1063071019 /PRADEEP 14088.00 6217823.43
/INDBNO7101687783/

‘000217827115 07 Oct 2019 '07-0CT-19 14:03:34 | Debit N/DB3609071019 /MEDHU RAY 15498.00 6231911.43
/INDBNO7101687781/

‘000217827107 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:34 | Debit N/DB4650071019 /DESHRAJ 9929.00 6247409.43
/INDBNO7101687773/

'000217827103 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:34 |Debit N/DB3608071019 /PAWAN KUMAR 17658.00 6267338.43
/INDBNO7101687770/

'000217827099 07 Oct 2019 ‘07-OCT-19 14:03:33 | Debit N/DB4649071019 /DEV KUMAR 3624.00 6274996.43

BANS/INDBNO7101687767/
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1

__IooomA_wmmwomm 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:33 | Debit N/DB3607071019 /CHOTU KUMAR 16031.00 6278620.43
) MA/INDBNQ7101687765/ [

‘000217827092 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:32 | Debit N/DB4616071019 /VISHNU KANT 9264.00 6294651.43
/INDBN07101687761/

'000217827089 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:32 | Debit N/DB4560071019 /SHIV CHARAN 9264.00 6303915.43
/INDBN07101687759/

‘000217827087 07 Oct 2019 '07-OCT-19 14:03:31 | Debit N/DB4266071019 /ANIL SINGH 10870.00 6313179.43

. /INDBN07101687758/

